MTC-HC80
Mobile Tank Cleaning System
Operating & Maintenance Manual
Optimal Fuel Quality Provides Peak Engine Performance
! Removes Water & Sludge
! Optimizes Fuel Quality
! Improves Engine Reliability
MTC HC-80 ALGAE-X"   2011-Rev. 0  2

Internet: www.algae-x.net ! Email: algae-x@algae-x.net
MTC HC-80 ALGAE-X"   2011-Rev. 0  17
TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE AND ORDERING
Please write to, fax, email or call:
ALGAE-X® International
5400-1 Division Drive
Fort Myers, FL 33905
Tel: 239-690-9589
Fax: 239-690-1195
Email: algae-x@algae-x.net
Internet: www.algae-x.net
Please provide the following information:
Serial Number of your MTC (located on the metal serial plate) the required part numbers and quantity.
REPLACEMENT FILTER ELEMENTS
Primary (Bag) Filter:
 PFB-30-10 10 Micron bag, felt, polyester
 PFB-30-25 25 Micron bag, felt, polyester
 PFB-30-75 75 Micron bag, felt, polyester
 PFB-30-250 250 Micron bag, multifilament mesh, polyester
 PFB-30-800 800 Micron bag, multifilament mesh, polyester
 Other micron sizes and materials available
Secondary (Fine) Filter:
 CF-618-5 Filter Cartridge - particulate - 5 micron
 CF-618-10 Filter Cartridge - particulate - 10 micron